Troy University

Course Enroliment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

COLLEGE
College of Arts and Humanities

Course Subject
3DP
3DP Total

ADJ
ADJ Total

ART

ART Total

CLA
CLA Total

com

COM Total

DAN
DAN Total

ENG

ENG Total

HIS

HIS Total

JPN
JPN Total

JRN

JRN Total

LAT
LAT Total

Course Level
Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Fall 2025
TROY-
. Online
Troy Nursing Montgomery Dothan
24 0 0 0 4
24 0 0 0 4
14 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0
719 0 0 3 741
0 0 0 0 1
719 0 0 3 742
0 0 0 0 33
0 0 0 0 33
228 0 0 0 290
0 0 0 0 75
228 0 0 0 365
199 0 0 0 0
199 0 0 0 0
2,040 0 0 64 1,498
0 0 0 0 10
2,040 0 0 64 1,508
766 0 0 11 956
0 0 0 0 14
766 0 0 11 970
7 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0
177 0 0 0 52
0 0 0 0 31
177 0 0 0 83
0 0 0 0 8

TROY-
Support
Sites
0
0

TROY-
International
Sites
0
0

319

319

o

Grand Total
28
28

14
14

1,463

1,464

33
33

518
75
593

199
199

3,921
10
3,931

1,733
14
1,747

229
31
260



MUl Undergraduate 102 0 0 0 2 0 0 104
Graduate 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
MUI Total 112 0 0 0 2 0 0 114

MUsS Undergraduate 1,939 0 0 3 305 0 0 2,247
Graduate 6 0 0 0 24 0 0 30

MUS Total 1,945 0 (1] 3 329 (1] 1] 2,277
PHI Undergraduate 79 0 0 0 114 0 0 193
PHI Total 79 0 0 0 114 0 0 193
PRJ Undergraduate 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
PRJ Total 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
REL Undergraduate 67 0 0 0 65 0 0 132
REL Total 67 0 0 0 65 0 0 132

RUS Undergraduate 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
RUS Total 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

SPN Undergraduate 76 0 0 0 109 0 0 185
SPN Total 76 0 0 0 109 0 0 185
THE Undergraduate 288 0 0 9 113 0 0 410
THE Total 288 0 0 9 113 (1] 0 410

College of Arts and Humanities Total 6,789 0 0 90 4,445 0 319 11,643
College of Business ACT Undergraduate 454 0 0 0 189 0 0 643
Graduate 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 123
ACT Total 577 1] 0 0 189 (1] 0 766
BA Undergraduate 81 0 0 0 105 0 118 304
Graduate 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
BA Total 81 0 11 0 105 0 118 315

BUS Undergraduate 628 0 0 0 892 0 391 1,911
Graduate 15 0 0 0 442 0 0 457

BUS Total 643 0 (1] 0 1,334 0 391 2,368
ECO Undergraduate 366 0 0 0 399 0 50 815
Graduate 28 0 0 0 103 0 0 131
ECO Total 394 0 0 0 502 0 50 946
ENT Undergraduate 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
ENT Total 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18



FIN Undergraduate 148 0 227 49 424
Graduate 11 0 170 0 181
FIN Total 159 0 397 49 605
HRM Undergraduate 53 0 262 50 365
Graduate 0 0 308 0 308
HRM Total 53 0 570 50 673
HSTM Undergraduate 342 0 361 49 752
HSTM Total 342 0 361 49 752
IS Graduate 0 0 26 0 26
IS Total 0 0 26 0 26
LAW Undergraduate 129 0 96 0 225
LAW Total 129 0 96 0 225
MGT Undergraduate 215 0 477 274 966
Graduate 0 0 317 0 317

MGT Total 215 0 794 274 1,283
MKT Undergraduate 332 0 403 91 826
Graduate 32 0 64 0 96
MKT Total 364 0 467 91 922
MSM Graduate 0 0 323 0 323
MSM Total 0 0 323 0 323
o]\ Undergraduate 153 0 216 45 414
Graduate 40 0 284 0 324
QM Total 193 0 500 45 738
RES Graduate 0 0 29 0 29
RES Total 0 0 29 1] 29
RMI Undergraduate 192 0 134 0 326
RMI Total 192 (1] 134 0 326
SM Graduate 37 0 222 0 259
SM Total 37 0 222 0 259

College of Business Total 3,397 11 6,049 1,117 10,574
College of Education & Behavioral Sciences ADE Undergraduate 0 0 49 0 49
Graduate 0 0 120 0 120
ADE Total 0 1] 169 0 169
ANT Undergraduate 80 0 200 0 280



ANT Total

AS
AS Total

ASL
ASL Total

c

CJ Total

cpP
CP Total

CRM
CRM Total

EAL
EAL Total

ECE

ECE Total

EDG
EDG Total

EDU

EDU Total

ELE

ELE Total

GLOL
GLOL Total

IED

IED Total

ILA
ILA Total

IR

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

80

74
74

32
32

369

369

34

34

388

388

124

126

11

17

36

44

19

19

23

25

23
223

143
143

814
176
990

892
892

100
100

33
30
63

50
50

127
241
368

103

103

135
135

o

75
75

443

o

129
129

23
303

76
76

175
175

1,183
176
1,359

1,021
1,021

100
100

103
38
141

50
50

534
241
775
147
107
254

135
135

11

17

75
75

443



IR Total

ITP
ITP Total

LDR

LDR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MSL
MSL Total

PA
PA Total

POL
POL Total

PSY

PSY Total

RED

RED Total

RHB
RHB Total

SED

SED Total

SL
SL Total

SLP
SLP Total

SOC

SOC Total

SPE

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

12
12

848

848

50
50

87
87

139
139

862

862

166

166

75

75

12
16

102

102

72

10

10

25

25

443

70
70

809
43
852

42
42

217
217

243
243

2,007
709
2,716

33
50
83

66
66

o

22
22

223
30
253

58
60

443

82
82

1,657
43
1,700

92
92

87
87

217
217

382
382

2,879
709
3,588

224
50
274

141
141

18
24

22
22

325
30
355

132
62



SPE Total 74 0 0 2 118 0 0 194
SS Undergraduate 11 0 0 0 43 0 0 54
Graduate 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74
SS Total 11 0 0 0 117 0 0 128
TL Graduate 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32
TL Total 0 0 0 1] 32 (1] 0 32
llege of Education & Behavioral Sciences Total 3,562 0 2 133 8,591 129 0 12,417
College of Health Sciences AT Graduate 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
AT Total 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
HPR Undergraduate 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
HPR Total 90 0 0 0 (1] 0 0 90
HS Undergraduate 74 0 0 0 520 0 0 594
HS Total 74 0 0 0 520 0 0 594
KHP Undergraduate 528 0 0 0 765 0 0 1,293
Graduate 6 0 0 0 45 0 0 51
KHP Total 534 0 0 0 810 0 0 1,344
NSG Undergraduate 1,712 1,269 0 250 127 0 0 3,358
Graduate 0 661 0 0 0 0 0 661
NSG Total 1,712 1,930 0 250 127 0 0 4,019
SWK Undergraduate 107 0 0 0 560 0 0 667
Graduate 0 0 0 0 646 0 0 646
SWK Total 107 0 0 0 1,206 0 0 1,313
College of Health Sciences Total 2,549 1,930 0 250 2,663 0 0 7,392
College of Science & Engineering Al Graduate 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 50
Al Total 0 0 25 0 25 1] 0 50
BIO Undergraduate 2,471 0 325 91 571 0 0 3,458
Graduate 46 0 0 0 6 0 0 52
BIO Total 2,517 0 325 91 577 0 0 3,510
BMS Graduate 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
BMS Total 6 1] 0 0 0 0 1] 6
CHM Undergraduate 586 0 3 0 105 0 0 694
CHM Total 586 0 3 0 105 0 0 694
cs Undergraduate 250 0 0 0 633 0 361 1,244



Graduate 112 0 0 155 0 267
CS Total 362 0 0 788 361 1,511
EEE Undergraduate 165 0 0 6 0 171
EEE Total 165 0 0 6 0 171
EET Undergraduate 11 0 0 2 0 13
EET Total 11 0 0 2 0 13
FSC Undergraduate 25 0 0 11 0 36
FSC Total 25 0 0 11 0 36
GEM Undergraduate 163 0 0 41 0 204
GEM Total 163 0 1] 41 1] 204
GEO Undergraduate 57 0 0 87 0 144
Graduate 0 0 0 15 0 15
GEO Total 57 (1] 0 102 0 159
GIS Undergraduate 56 0 0 48 0 104
GIS Total 56 0 0 48 0 104
MTH Undergraduate 1,577 15 23 866 122 2,603
Graduate 0 0 0 15 0 15
MTH Total 1,577 15 23 881 122 2,618
PHY Undergraduate 254 0 0 86 0 340
Graduate 3 0 0 0 0 3
PHY Total 257 0 0 86 0 343
SCI Undergraduate 528 0 0 819 0 1,347
SCI Total 528 1] 0 819 0 1,347
STAT Undergraduate 85 0 0 110 0 195
Graduate 0 0 0 5 0 5
STAT Total 85 0 0 115 0 200
UAS Undergraduate 0 0 0 29 0 29
UAS Total 0 0 0 29 0 29
College of Science & Engineering Total 6,395 368 114 3,635 483 10,995
Other HON Undergraduate 41 0 0 0 0 41
HON Total 41 (1] 0 0 0 41
IDS Undergraduate 121 0 0 0 0 121
Graduate 2 0 0 0 0 2
IDS Total 123 0 (1] (1] 0 123



TROY Undergraduate 1,213 0 0 0 253 0 0 1,466
TROY Total 1,213 0 0 0 253 0 0 1,466

Other Total 1,377 0 0 0 253 0 0 1,630

Grand Total 24,069 1,930 381 587 25,636 129 1,919 54,651



	Crse_Enr

