

Troy University
Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level
Fall 2025

COLLEGE	COURSE SUBJECT	COURSE LEVEL	TROY	NURSING	MONTGOMERY	DOthan	TROY-ONLINE	TROY-SUPPORT SITES	TROY-INTERNATIONAL SITES	GRAND TOTAL
College of Arts and Humanities	3DP	Undergraduate	24	0	0	0	4	0	0	28
	3DP Total		24	0	0	0	4	0	0	28
	ADJ	Undergraduate	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	ADJ Total		14	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	ART	Undergraduate	719	0	0	3	741	0	0	1,463
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	ART Total		719	0	0	3	742	0	0	1,464
	CLA	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	33
	CLA Total		0	0	0	0	33	0	0	33
	COM	Undergraduate	228	0	0	0	290	0	0	518
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	75	0	0	75
	COM Total		228	0	0	0	365	0	0	593
	DAN	Undergraduate	199	0	0	0	0	0	0	199
	DAN Total		199	0	0	0	0	0	0	199
	ENG	Undergraduate	2,040	0	0	64	1,498	0	319	3,921
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10
	ENG Total		2,040	0	0	64	1,508	0	319	3,931
	HIS	Undergraduate	766	0	0	11	956	0	0	1,733
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	14
	HIS Total		766	0	0	11	970	0	0	1,747
	JPN	Undergraduate	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
	JPN Total		7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
	JRN	Undergraduate	177	0	0	0	52	0	0	229
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	31	0	0	31
	JRN Total		177	0	0	0	83	0	0	260
	LAT	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8
	LAT Total		0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8

	FIN	Undergraduate	148	0	0	0	227	0	49	424	
		Graduate	11	0	0	0	170	0	0	181	
	FIN Total		159	0	0	0	397	0	49	605	
	HRM	Undergraduate	53	0	0	0	262	0	50	365	
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	308	0	0	308	
	HRM Total		53	0	0	0	570	0	50	673	
	HSTM	Undergraduate	342	0	0	0	361	0	49	752	
	HSTM Total		342	0	0	0	361	0	49	752	
	IS	Graduate	0	0	0	0	26	0	0	26	
	IS Total		0	0	0	0	26	0	0	26	
	LAW	Undergraduate	129	0	0	0	96	0	0	225	
	LAW Total		129	0	0	0	96	0	0	225	
	MGT	Undergraduate	215	0	0	0	477	0	274	966	
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	317	0	0	317	
	MGT Total		215	0	0	0	794	0	274	1,283	
	MKT	Undergraduate	332	0	0	0	403	0	91	826	
		Graduate	32	0	0	0	64	0	0	96	
	MKT Total		364	0	0	0	467	0	91	922	
	MSM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	323	0	0	323	
	MSM Total		0	0	0	0	323	0	0	323	
	QM	Undergraduate	153	0	0	0	216	0	45	414	
		Graduate	40	0	0	0	284	0	0	324	
	QM Total		193	0	0	0	500	0	45	738	
	RES	Graduate	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	29	
	RES Total		0	0	0	0	29	0	0	29	
	RMI	Undergraduate	192	0	0	0	134	0	0	326	
	RMI Total		192	0	0	0	134	0	0	326	
	SM	Graduate	37	0	0	0	222	0	0	259	
	SM Total		37	0	0	0	222	0	0	259	
	College of Business Total			3,397	0	11	0	6,049	0	1,117	10,574
College of Education & Behavioral Sciences		ADE	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	49	0	0	49
			Graduate	0	0	0	0	120	0	0	120
		ADE Total		0	0	0	0	169	0	0	169
	ANT	Undergraduate	80	0	0	0	200	0	0	280	

	Graduate	0	0	0	0	23	0	0	23
ANT Total		80	0	0	0	223	0	0	303
AS	Undergraduate	74	0	2	0	0	0	0	76
AS Total		74	0	2	0	0	0	0	76
ASL	Undergraduate	32	0	0	0	143	0	0	175
ASL Total		32	0	0	0	143	0	0	175
CJ	Undergraduate	369	0	0	0	814	0	0	1,183
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	176	0	0	176
CJ Total		369	0	0	0	990	0	0	1,359
CP	Graduate	0	0	0	0	892	129	0	1,021
CP Total		0	0	0	0	892	129	0	1,021
CRM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	100
CRM Total		0	0	0	0	100	0	0	100
EAL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2
EAL Total		0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2
ECE	Undergraduate	34	0	0	36	33	0	0	103
	Graduate	0	0	0	8	30	0	0	38
ECE Total		34	0	0	44	63	0	0	141
EDG	Graduate	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50
EDG Total		0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50
EDU	Undergraduate	388	0	0	19	127	0	0	534
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	241	0	0	241
EDU Total		388	0	0	19	368	0	0	775
ELE	Undergraduate	124	0	0	23	0	0	0	147
	Graduate	2	0	0	2	103	0	0	107
ELE Total		126	0	0	25	103	0	0	254
GLOL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	135	0	0	135
GLOL Total		0	0	0	0	135	0	0	135
IED	Undergraduate	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
	Graduate	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
IED Total		17	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
ILA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	75	0	0	75
ILA Total		0	0	0	0	75	0	0	75
IR	Graduate	0	0	0	0	443	0	0	443

IR Total		0	0	0	0	443	0	0	443
ITP	Undergraduate	12	0	0	0	70	0	0	82
ITP Total		12	0	0	0	70	0	0	82
LDR	Undergraduate	848	0	0	0	809	0	0	1,657
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	43	0	0	43
LDR Total		848	0	0	0	852	0	0	1,700
LGL	Undergraduate	50	0	0	0	42	0	0	92
LGL Total		50	0	0	0	42	0	0	92
MSL	Undergraduate	87	0	0	0	0	0	0	87
MSL Total		87	0	0	0	0	0	0	87
PA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	217	0	0	217
PA Total		0	0	0	0	217	0	0	217
POL	Undergraduate	139	0	0	0	243	0	0	382
POL Total		139	0	0	0	243	0	0	382
PSY	Undergraduate	862	0	0	10	2,007	0	0	2,879
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	709	0	0	709
PSY Total		862	0	0	10	2,716	0	0	3,588
RED	Undergraduate	166	0	0	25	33	0	0	224
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	50
RED Total		166	0	0	25	83	0	0	274
RHB	Undergraduate	75	0	0	0	66	0	0	141
RHB Total		75	0	0	0	66	0	0	141
SED	Undergraduate	4	0	0	2	0	0	0	6
	Graduate	12	0	0	6	0	0	0	18
SED Total		16	0	0	8	0	0	0	24
SL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4
SL Total		0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4
SLP	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	22	0	0	22
SLP Total		0	0	0	0	22	0	0	22
SOC	Undergraduate	102	0	0	0	223	0	0	325
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	30
SOC Total		102	0	0	0	253	0	0	355
SPE	Undergraduate	72	0	0	2	58	0	0	132
	Graduate	2	0	0	0	60	0	0	62

SPE Total		74	0	0	2	118	0	0	194
SS	Undergraduate	11	0	0	0	43	0	0	54
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	74	0	0	74
SS Total		11	0	0	0	117	0	0	128
TL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	32	0	0	32
TL Total		0	0	0	0	32	0	0	32
College of Education & Behavioral Sciences Total		3,562	0	2	133	8,591	129	0	12,417
College of Health Sciences	AT	Graduate	32	0	0	0	0	0	32
	AT Total		32	0	0	0	0	0	32
HPR	Undergraduate	90	0	0	0	0	0	0	90
	HPR Total		90	0	0	0	0	0	90
HS	Undergraduate	74	0	0	0	520	0	0	594
	HS Total		74	0	0	520	0	0	594
KHP	Undergraduate	528	0	0	0	765	0	0	1,293
	Graduate	6	0	0	0	45	0	0	51
	KHP Total		534	0	0	810	0	0	1,344
NSG	Undergraduate	1,712	1,269	0	250	127	0	0	3,358
	Graduate	0	661	0	0	0	0	0	661
	NSG Total		1,712	1,930	0	250	127	0	4,019
SWK	Undergraduate	107	0	0	0	560	0	0	667
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	646	0	0	646
	SWK Total		107	0	0	1,206	0	0	1,313
College of Health Sciences Total		2,549	1,930	0	250	2,663	0	0	7,392
College of Science & Engineering	AI	Graduate	0	0	25	0	25	0	50
	AI Total		0	0	25	0	25	0	50
BIO	Undergraduate	2,471	0	325	91	571	0	0	3,458
	Graduate	46	0	0	0	6	0	0	52
	BIO Total		2,517	0	325	91	577	0	3,510
BMS	Graduate	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
	BMS Total		6	0	0	0	0	0	6
CHM	Undergraduate	586	0	3	0	105	0	0	694
	CHM Total		586	0	3	0	105	0	694
CS	Undergraduate	250	0	0	0	633	0	361	1,244

TROY	Undergraduate	1,213	0	0	0	253	0	0	1,466
TROY Total		1,213	0	0	0	253	0	0	1,466
Other Total		1,377	0	0	0	253	0	0	1,630
Grand Total		24,069	1,930	381	587	25,636	129	1,919	54,651